
ADAC Flugplatz Slalom Ahlhorn Nat. A

VG MSC Oldenburg/AC Bramsche

10. August 2014

Klasse H13

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub

Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug

Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

L
a
u

f

Zeit
Strafe

Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe

Tore

(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 48

H13

Björn Dau
Honda CRX

N 1076919
104,92 1

2

105,53

107,30

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

212,83

2 40

H13

Hendrik Schnurbusch
Ford Puma Cup

NA 1133497
105,11 1

2

107,65

105,77

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

213,42

3 46

H13

Morten Dau
Honda CRX

N 1115622
109,03 1

2

107,32

107,19

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

214,51

4 47

H13

Scuderia AVUS

Christian Redomski
Citroen AX

MSC Groß-Dölln

BIC 1058120

N 377266

SIC 1145248

110,80 1

2

108,43

108,40

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

0
()

219,83

5 39

H13

Harry Holz
Fiat X 1/9

N 1054256
112,34 1

2

109,22

109,18

0
()

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

221,40

6 41

H13

Ditmar Klauzar
VW Polo

N 1142968
109,09 1

2

109,12

107,66

6
(2)

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

225,78

7 45

H13

Patrick Schlosser
BMW 316i

1124670
113,03 1

2

109,38

111,67

3
(1)

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

227,05

8 43

H13

Scuderia AVUS

Michael Naumann
Citroen AX

MSC Groß-Dölln

BIC 1058120

IC 1063890

SIC 1145248

116,15 1

2

114,10

117,04

3
(1)

6
(2)

0
()

0
()

240,14

9 42

H13

PSV Berlin e.V. Motorsport

Mandy Martin
Opel Corsa B GSI

BNC 1058227

N 1162123
133,10 1

2

130,60

134,06

6
(2)

6
(2)

0
()

0
()

276,66

44

H13

PSV Berlin e.V. Motorsport

Stefan Thränhardt
Opel Corsa B GSI

MSC Groß-Dölln

BNC 1058227

1137034

SIC 1145248

61,37 1

2

116,12

60,65

0
()

0
()

0
()

60
(4)

n. gew.

Zeitnahme: ____________________ Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: ____________________
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